
MAXI T3

JUMBO T4

MAXI T5

MAGNUM 
BLU L100

2

1 9

2

2 1 120

23x46x25

42x42x23

23x45x24

19x38x20 0,016 60

40

34

25

0,25

0,027

0,040

63

63

50

1

1

Pezzi per
confezione

Nome
prodotto

Confezioni
per blister

blister
per pedana

Volume
in m.c.

N. balle
per m.c.Dimensione

MAXI T5
Codice EAN 8005277802007

JUMBO T4
Codice EAN 8015011705105 

MAXI T3
Codice EAN 8005277801000

MAGNUM BLU L100
Codice EAN 8005277810101


