



MAXI T3
Codice EAN 8005277801000



JUMBO T4
Codice EAN 8015011705105



MAXI T5
Codice EAN 8005277802007



MAGNUM BLU L100
Codice EAN 8005277810101

Nome prodotto	Pezzi per confezione	Confezioni per blister	blister per pedana	Dimensione	Volume in m.c.	N. balle per m.c.
MAXI T3	2	1	120	19x38x20	0,016	60
JUMBO T4	2	1	63	23x45x24	0,25	40
MAXI T5	2	1	63	23x46x25	0,027	34
MAGNUM BLU L100	1	9	50	42x42x23	0,040	25